
( Annexure-g {

Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar's Metallurgical corporation Limited; Date of commencement of cIRp: 2gllll[Ilg;List of creditors as on: 23/12t2020List ofother creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim admitted Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount
claimed

06.12.201 6,21,31,
6,21,37,

10-12-201 16,59,10

8,24,53,34
1,79,56,701

8,15,05,21

%, .q

Amount in{

Page 6 of6


